



Customer Name: Bennys Tacos
Culver City
Email:
bennystacos.culver@gmail.com
Contact: 4242988327

INVOICE NO	DATE	DUE DATE	PAYMENT STATUS	TOTAL AMOUNT
202069	06 13 2026	06 13 2026	Not Completed	\$1,139.37

BILLING ADDRESS	SHIPPING ADDRESS
Pincode :	10401 Venice Blvd Suite 101-B, Los Angeles
Country :	
State :	
City :	

Sr.no	Item Code	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	UNIT CHUCK ROLL BONELESS NECK OFF AVG 30 LBS - MEXICAN BEEF	UNIT CHUCK ROLL BONELESS NECK OFF AVG 30 LBS - MEXICAN BEEF SUKARNE	10	\$4.69	\$46.90
2	FSH SWI FLLTS 6/8 OZ SHATTER PACK 22 LBS CASE VIETNAM RAW - MEKNG	FSH SWI FLLTS 6/8 OZ SHATTER PACK 22 LBS CASE VIETNAM RAW - MEKNG	7	\$2.45	\$17.15
3	CHEESE FEATHER SHREDDED MONTEREY JACK 4/5# 20 LBS CASE - JAMES FARM	CHEESE FEATHER SHREDDED MONTEREY JACK 4/5# 20 LBS CASE - JAMES FARM	5	\$47.44	\$237.20
4	CHURROS BAVARIAN CREAM-FILLED 10 INCH FROZEN 50 CT CASE - SABOR NUESTRO	CHURROS BAVARIAN CREAM-FILLED 10 INCH FROZEN 50 CT CASE - SABOR NUESTRO	3	\$35.84	\$107.52
5	CHICKEN THIGH MEAT BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO CVP FRESH 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - WAYNE FARM	CHICKEN THIGH MEAT BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO CVP FRESH 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - WAYNE FARM	2	\$2.81	\$5.62
6	20240 CHICKEN BREAST BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO BUTTERFLIES WITH RIB MEAT FRESH CVP 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - SANDERSON/ PILGRIM/ PECO	CHICKEN BREAST BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO BUTTERFLIES WITH RIB MEAT FRESH CVP 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - SANDERSON/ PILGRIM/ PECO	2	\$1.70	\$3.40

7	SLICED BEEF CHUCK ROLL MEXICAN 8 MM AVG 30 LBS	SLICED BEEF CHUCK ROLL MEXICAN 8 MM AVG 30 LBS	2	\$5.47	\$10.94
8	PD CILANTRO 30 CT FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD CILANTRO 30 CT FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....3801	1	\$16.49	\$16.49
9	UNIT WHOLE BAY LEAVES 1 LB JAR - CHEFS QUALITY	UNIT WHOLE BAY LEAVES 1 LB JAR - CHEFS QUALITY	1	\$25.28	\$25.28
10	TACO SEASONING MIX 6/22 OZ IN A CASE - LAWRY'S	TACO SEASONING MIX 6/22 OZ IN A CASE - LAWRY'S	1	\$66.00	\$66.00
11	TOMATO BOUILLON WITH CHICKEN FLAVOR (CALDO DE TOMATO SEASONING) 4/4.4 LBS IN A CASE - KNORR	TOMATO BOUILLON WITH CHICKEN FLAVOR (CALDO DE TOMATO SEASONING) 4/4.4 LBS IN A CASE - KNORR	1	\$70.47	\$70.47
12	PAN DETERGENT DISHWASHING SOAP 5 GALLON BUCKET FOUR ACES - GREEN POT & - SKYLINE	PAN DETERGENT DISHWASHING SOAP 5 GALLON BUCKET FOUR ACES - GREEN POT - SKYLINE	1	\$35.32	\$35.32
13	UNIT CHICKEN BASE FLAVOR BOUILLON KNORR (CALDO CON SABOR DE POLLO) 7.9 LBS	UNIT CHICKEN BASE FLAVOR BOUILLON KNORR (CALDO CON SABOR DE POLLO) 7.9 LBS	1	\$28.76	\$28.76
14	UNIT LEMON PEPPER 7 LBS - CHEFS QUALITY	UNIT LEMON PEPPER 7 LBS - CHEFS QUALITY	1	\$40.08	\$40.08
15	UNIT RANCH DRESSING 1 GALLON - KRAFT	UNIT RANCH DRESSING 1 GALLON - KRAFT	1	\$24.11	\$24.11
16	UNIT SANDWICH BAGS CLEAR FOLD & LOCK BAGS FLIP TOP 7X7 INCH #27710 1000 CT - SUNSET	UNIT SANDWICH BAGS CLEAR FOLD & LOCK BAGS FLIP TOP 7X7 INCH #27710 1000 CT - SUNSET	1	\$20.69	\$20.69
17	UNIT SCOURING PADS MEDIUM GREEN 6X9 - SKYLINE	UNIT SCOURING PADS MEDIUM GREEN 6X9 - SKYLINE	1	\$10.74	\$10.74
18	WHOLE BLACK PEPPER 5 LBS JAR - CHEFS QUALITY	WHOLE BLACK PEPPER 5 LBS JAR - CHEFS QUALITY	1	\$58.66	\$58.66
19	UNIT TOMATO BOUILLON WITH CHICKEN FLAVOR (CALDO DE TOMATO SEASONING) 4.4 LBS - KNORR	UNIT TOMATO BOUILLON WITH CHICKEN FLAVOR (CALDO DE TOMATO SEASONING) 4.4 LBS - KNORR.....501	1	\$21.16	\$21.16
20	MCX20 FRIES 5/16 MCCAIN CUT FRIES FANCY GRADE A EXTRA LONG	MCX20 FRIES 5/16 MCCAIN CUT FRIES FANCY GRADE A EXTRA LONG FANCY	1	\$39.06	\$39.06

	FANCY 6X5 LBS. 30 LBS. CASE - MCCAIN	6X5 LBS. 30 LBS. CASE - MCCAIN ABCD			
21	LAVENDER MEADOW CLEANER 3/175 OZ IN A CASE - FRAGANZIA	LAVENDER MEADOW CLEANER 3/175 OZ IN A CASE - FRAGANZIA	1	\$44.79	\$44.79
22	GERMIDICIAL WITH BLEACH - 128OZ - 6UNITS PER CASE AROCEP	GERMIDICIAL WITH BLEACH - 128OZ - 6UNITS PER CASE AROCEP	1	\$36.30	\$36.30
23	GARLIC GRANULATED 7 LBS JAR - CHEF QUALITY	GARLIC GRANULATED 7 LBS JAR - CHEF QUALITY	1	\$43.20	\$43.20
24	FOOD SERVICE CLING WRAP WITH SERRATED CUTTER 18X2000 (CL- 182000) - APS	FOOD SERVICE CLING WRAP WITH SERRATED CUTTER 18X2000 (CL- 182000) - APS	1	\$23.25	\$23.25
25	EVAPORATED FILLED MILK FULL CREAM 24/12 OZ IN A CASE - CALIFORNIA FARMS	EVAPORATED FILLED MILK FULL CREAM 24/12 OZ IN A CASE - CALIFORNIA FARMS.....1305	1	\$37.12	\$37.12
26	BATH TOILET TISSUE ROLLS 2-PLY JUMBO 36 CT PACK - QUALITE	BATH TOILET TISSUE ROLLS 2-PLY JUMBO 36 CT PACK - QUALITE	1	\$28.32	\$28.32
27	6KHPBK KIT HEAVY WEIGHT (6PCS) BLACK FORK KNIFE TEASPOON SALT&PEPPER 1PLY 250 COUNT - WELLCHOICE	6KHPBK KIT HEAVY WEIGHT (6PCS) BLACK FORK KNIFE TEASPOON SALTPEPPER 1PLY 250 COUNT - WELLCHOICE	1	\$24.65	\$24.65
28	W.H.O.L.E C.H.I.C.K.E.N 3 L.B.S & U.P F.R.E.S.H 22 H.E.A.D.S CVP W.I.T.H.O.U.T G.I.B.L.E.T.S (V.A.C.U.U.M P.A.C.K) A.V.G 70 L.B.S. C.A.S.E - G.O.L.D.E.N R.O.D	W.H.O.L.E C.H.I.C.K.E.N 3 L.B.S & U.P F.R.E.S.H 22 H.E.A.D.S CVP W.I.T.H.O.U.T G.I.B.L.E.T.S (V.A.C.U.U.M P.A.C.K) A.V.G 70 L.B.S. C.A.S.E - G.O.L.D.E.N R.O.D	1	\$1.61	\$1.61
29	UNIT GROUND BEEF FINE 80%20 FRESH AVG 10 LBS - IBP	UNIT GROUND BEEF FINE 80%20 FRESH AVG 10 LBS - IBP	1	\$5.84	\$5.84
30	SLICED PORK BUTTS BONELESS 8 MM AVG 30 LBS IN A CASE	SLICED PORK BUTTS BONELESS 8 MM AVG 30 LBS IN A CASE	1	\$3.26	\$3.26
31	SHRIMP WHITE 31-40 PEELED & DEVEINED TAIL/OFF RAW IQF 5/2# 10 LBS CASE - COSTAR INDIA	SHRIMP WHITE 31-40 PEELED DEVEINED TAIL/OFF RAW IQF 5/2# 10 LBS CASE - COSTAR INDIA	1	\$5.48	\$5.48
Sub Total					\$1,139.37
Discount(brfood30)					\$0.00
Shipping Charges					\$0.00

Total Amount

\$1,139.37

TERMS

S.O.NO

REP

Sign

Cash

Check

Net 15

6797

Frn3

